
La Porte 4-19-25

8& Under Barrels
Rider Horse Time Points
Tatum Frankie Punkin 17.019 10
Tatum Frankie Yella 17.615 NE
Savannah Rodriguez Im Peppys Choice 17.807 9
Savannah Rodriguez Lefty 18.041 NE
Turner Lockhart Ted 18.998 8
Tatum Frankie Gunny 21.437 NE

Kinsley Crisp Jane 99.999

8& Under Poles
Rider Horse Time Points
Tatum Frankie Gunny 23.263 10
Tatum Frankie Yella 24.501 NE

Kinsley Crisp Pretty Rick 99.999

Mini Pros
Rider Horse Time
Sawyer Collins Rosie 34.456 NM



Open Poles
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Dedra Leal Roc On Ralph 20.691 1 $171 NM
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 20.712 1 $102 10
Dedra Leal Maverick 20.905 1 $68 NM
Dacie Treybig Chica 21.630 1 9
Chase Hartford Cocolena Avenger 21.632 1 NM
Stacie Boudrie 21.645 1 NM

Shaylee Ketenbrink Dallas 21.691 2 $171 10
Dedra Leal Pac Man 21.767 2 $102 NM
Kensley Stephens Wagon Pop Pop 21.861 2 $68 NM
Addisyn Nance Nemo 21.927 2 9
Mandy Sue Legare Gunsmoke Ta Fame 22.248 2 8
Brenlynn Hill Rackit 22.310 2 7
Jordyn Manuel Ally 22.404 2 6
Ashton Poole 22.628 2 5

Shelby Callen Wise Choice To Riot 22.721 3 $171 10
Ashton Poole 22.880 3 $102 9
Audrey Schillings Jett 23.063 3 $68 8
Leah Hopper Dixie 23.375 3 7
Jordyn Manuel Moon 23.805 3 6
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 26.965 3 5
Sadie Roessler Jake 27.020 3 4
Wendy Cline Cfour Streakin Ohalo 27.835 3 3
Braylee Albarado Harley 28.041 3 2
Alyssa Manuel Ally 28.273 3 1
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 28.556 3
Lynn Hough Trixie 28.576 3
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 29.945 3
Mia Kasnow One Too Many 30.422 3
Maddie Alonso 30.800 3
Braylee Albarado Perks Fire N Dash 31.299 3
Rose Hazen Peponitas Budah 32.637 3
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 33.935 3
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 34.758 3

Dedra Leal Vf King Strike 99.999 3
Kinsley Crisp Pretty Rick 99.999 3



Youth Poles
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Dacie Treybig Chica 21.630 1 $184 10
Shaylee Ketenbrink Dallas 21.691 1 $138 9
Sophie Campbell 21.828 1 $92 NM
Kensley Stephens Wagon Pop Pop 21.861 1 $46 8
Addisyn Nance Nemo 21.927 1 7
Brenlynn Hill Rackit 22.310 1 6
Jordyn Manuel Ally 22.404 1 5
Kodie Belle Laborde 22.616 1 NM
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 22.771 1 4
Jordyn Manuel Moon 23.805 1 NE
Addie Ketenbrink Yellow 27.230 1 3
Chase Hartford Cocolena Avenger 27.330 1 NM
Alyssa Manuel Ally 28.273 1 2
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 29.533 1 1
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 29.945 1
Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 31.155 1
Ryein Marie 31.937 1
Rose Hazen Peponitas Budah 32.637 1
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 33.935 1
Mia Kasnow One Too Many 36.447 1

Kinsley Crisp Pretty Rick 99.999 1



Youth Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Tess Syracuse Sheza Traffic Jam. 15.609 1 $140 NM
Brenlynn Hill Wonders Gettum Belle 15.687 1 $105 10
Devin Treybig One Buggin Minute 15.730 1 $70 9
Braylee Albarado A Farewell Legacy 15.736 1 $35 8
Riley Hamman Iris Bugsy 15.784 1 NM
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goodgollymsmollie 15.798 1 7
Shaylee Ketenbrink Dallas 15.907 1 NE
Skylar Curtis Geaux Fast Frosty 15.967 1 6
Kensley Stephens Wagon Pop Pop 15.977 1 5
Braylee Albarado Latch Bar Biankus 15.990 1 NE

Makenna Selio Reno 16.217 2 $140 NM
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 16.246 2 $105 10
Brenlynn Hill Riu 16.291 2 $70 9
Brenlynn Hill Jasper The Pony 16.416 2 $35 NE
Oakley Ellis 16.464 2 8
Kenlee Hamilton Ray Ray 16.543 2 NM
Adalynn Malloy Kodak White 16.562 2 NM
Jordyn Manuel Moon 16.588 2 7
Oakley Ellis 16.598 2 NE

Kenlie Hassler Louie 16.664 3 $140 NM
Kenlie Hassler Kit 16.683 3 $105 NM
Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 16.769 3 $70 10
Brynlee Biscamp Kitkat 16.800 3 $35 NM
Chase Hartford Cocolena Avenger 16.854 3 NM
Tatum Frankie Punkin 17.019 3 9
Addisyn Nance Nemo 17.025 3 8
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 17.046 3 7
Addisyn Nance Brother 17.059 3 NE
Samantha Bray Slick Illusion 17.118 3 NM
Brenlynn Hill Buttercup 17.130 3 6
Alyssa Manuel Ally 17.134 3 5
Kylee King Sphin 17.195 3 4
Mia Kasnow One Too Many 17.308 3 NE
Skylar Curtis Flingy Fame 17.316 3 3
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 17.353 3 2
Shylee Vanscoy 17.379 3 1
Mallori Graham 17.561 3

Kascey Waggoner Fifty 17.641 4 $140 10



Savannah Rodriguez Im Peppys Choice 17.807 4 $105 9
Addie Ketenbrink Yellow 17.840 4 $70 8
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 17.886 4 $35 7
Maddie Alonso Chapo 17.888 4 NM
Savannah Rodriguez Lefty 18.041 4 NE
Taya Prater Brownie 18.189 4 NM
Addie Ketenbrink Jewel 18.263 4 NE
Talyn Hayman 18.266 4 NM
Ryein Marie Witchita 18.300 4 NM
Chase Hartford Candi 20.034 4 NM
Kaylee Fedak Kf Phoenix 20.427 4 NM
Carlie Barrera Spanked By A Cat 30.548 4 NM

Kaylee Fedak Sassy Rio 99.999 4
Kinsley Crisp Jane 99.999 4
Addison Hammers Cali 99.999 4
Tatum Frankie Gunny 116.437 4
Ava Fish 116.452 4
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 116.459 4
Rose Hazen Peponitas Budah 117.080 4
Kodie Belle Laborde 117.112 4
Sophie Campbell Fer Fer Freckle (nixie) 117.300 4
Brooke Hanson Dixie 118.702 4
Cheyenne Keller Blaze 121.244 4
Olivia Melancon 999.990 4



Open Barrels
Rider Horse BBR # Time Division Prize Points
Wendy Cline Cfour Streakin Ohalo 15.123 1 $349 10
Kallyn Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 15.193 1 $243 9
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 15.495 1 $165 8
Olivia Robinson 19546 15.556 1 $126 7
Kim Clayton Sassy 15.558 1 $87 6
Ashton Poole Pebbles 15.575 1 5
Dedra Leal Maverick 15.607 1 NM
Tess Syracuse Sheza Traffic Jam. 22337 15.609 1 NM
Kellie Riley Streakin Angel Moon 20394 15.621 1 4

Ashton Poole Queen 15.638 2 $349 10
Ashley Moore Kn Busybeingfabulous 15.653 2 $243 9
Ashton Poole Magnum 15.664 2 $165 NE
Brenlynn Hill Wonders Gettum Belle 21226 15.687 2 $126 8
Jennifer Fite Short Man Streakin 15.689 2 $87 NM
Lauren Davang Goodbye Guy 15.704 2 7
Devin Treybig One Buggin Minute 15.730 2 6
Braylee Albarado A Farewell Legacy 15.736 2 5
Shay Stepan Oscar 15.738 2 4
Rebecca Marshall Kats Little Petunia 15.746 2 NM
Tiffani Sonnier Kowboy 15.749 2 NM
Sherri Reagan Brays French Moon 15.750 2 NM
Dedra Leal Fortunes N French Sox 15.754 2 NM
Riley Hamman Iris Bugsy 15.784 2 NM
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goodgollymsmollie 15.798 2 3
Sadie Roessler Tito 15.800 2 2
Stacie Boudrie 15.820 2 NM
Kassidy Pruett Ty Stoliyofrenchguy 15.876 2 1
Shaylee Ketenbrink Dallas 15.907 2
Sherri Reagan Brays Streak Of Fire 15.908 2
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 15.956 2
Cheri Hennessy Eye Got The Goods 15.961 2
Skylar Curtis Geaux Fast Frosty 21072 15.967 2
Kensley Stephens Wagon Pop Pop 15.977 2
Meggin Elstner 15.979 2
Braylee Albarado Latch Bar Biankus 15.990 2
Tiffani Sonnier Fergie 16.007 2
Sadie Roessler Jake 16.021 2
Jennifer Fite Fitehim 16.023 2
Olivia Robinson 19546 16.055 2
Megan Woodling Km Robin The Cartel 16.092 2
Kassidy Pruett Thp Famous Casino 16.109 2
Randa Childers Rollin The Stone 16.110 2



Carol Harris 16.183 3 $349 10
Jamie Kay Ellis G Ellis 16.202 3 $243 9
Karen Mueck Ts Uno Dos Tres 16.204 3 $165 8
Makenna Selio Reno 23625 16.217 3 $126 NM
Trina Taggart Derby 9395 16.242 3 $87 7
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 16.246 3 6
Leah Hopper Dixie 16.252 3 5
Rebecca Marshall Jazzys Tuff Lil Cat 16.270 3 NM
Denise Falls Devil N Disguys 16.281 3 4
Brenlynn Hill Riu 21226 16.291 3 3
Shawnea Collins Honey 22394 16.324 3 NM
Ashton Poole Shiney Sheriff 16.362 3 2
Brenlynn Hill Jasper The Pony 21226 16.416 3 NE
Oakley Ellis 16.464 3 1
Jamie Kay Ellis Mearl 16.482 3
Jenny Martin 16.495 3
Chase Hartford Cocolena Avenger 16.518 3
Rory Vickery T O Drunk Drivin 16.535 3
Kenlee Hamilton Ray Ray 23309 16.543 3
Lynn Hough 16.557 3
Adalynn Malloy Kodak White 16.562 3
Nataushia Morales Tk Magic Perks 21976 16.563 3
Jordyn Manuel Moon 16.588 3
Oakley Ellis 16.598 3

Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 16.624 4 $349 10
Kenlie Hassler Louie 16.664 4 $243 NM
Megan Murphy Flitforadashnguy 16.679 4 $165 9
Kenlie Hassler Kit 16.683 4 $126 NM
Kim Clayton Junie Bea Jones 16.769 4 $87 8
Brynlee Biscamp Kitkat 16.800 4 NM
Julia Ardoin Okey Dokey Commander 19037 16.803 4 7
Meggin Elstner 16.814 4 6
Jenna Turner Littleboy 15922 16.822 4 NM
Emma Dennis June 16.824 4 NM
Preslie Riggle Ima Texas Playboy 16.829 4 NM
Jamie Kay Ellis Daisy 16.860 4 5
Shanna Jones 16.888 4 4
Jaquel Jackson 16.894 4 NM
Trina Taggart Chilie 9395 16.908 4 3
Ava Fish 19447 17.014 4 NM
Tatum Frankie Punkin 17.019 4 2
Addisyn Nance Nemo 17.025 4 1
Shelby Callen Wise Choice To Riot 17.045 4



Addisyn Nance Brother 17.059 4
Samantha Bray Slick Illusion 17.118 4

Brenlynn Hill Buttercup 21226 17.130 5 $349 10
Alyssa Manuel Ally 17.134 5 $243 9
Randa Childers Poco Lotto 17.151 5 $165 8
Kylee King Sphin 17.195 5 $126 7
Randi Fregia Dash Around Jojo 23374 17.270 5 $87 NM
Skylar Curtis Flingy Fame 21072 17.316 5 6
Heather Orchard Guys Hot Ta Mollie 17.331 5 5
Shylee Vanscoy 17.379 5 4
Mia Kasnow One Too Many 17.384 5 3
Nataushia Morales 21976 17.387 5 NM
Emma Dennis Dc 17.459 5 NM
Dayna Arebalos Dm Ace Of Diamonds 17.555 5 2
Kascey Waggoner Fifty 17.641 5 1
Devin Moss Nattie 17.835 5
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 17.886 5
Chasity Aguirre Drifter Hancock Blue 18.044 5
Katelynn Cockrell Dash To Cheyenne 18.060 5
Maddie Alonso Chapo 18.224 5
Lynn Hough 18.267 5
Dedra Leal Pacman 18.485 5
Cheryl Mason Whiskey 1013 18.509 5
Payton Howell Gold Dun Rowdy 18.649 5
Brooke Hanson Dixie 18.797 5
Cynthia Morris Dollar Mann 23622 19.220 5
Reese Hall Dreamer 20.336 5
Shalon Pisseri Lonecat Dove Express 21.135 5
Jan Powell 23.298 5

Marianne Maples Promise The Fame 99.999 5
Kinsley Crisp Jane 99.999 5
Shawnea Collins Utah 22394 99.999 5
Lauren Mancha Fab Frosting 16371 115.062 5
Emma Dennis Jet 115.363 5
Karen Mueck Ts Sun Tango 115.553 5
Wendy Cline Streakin And Shaken 115.583 5
Sherri Reagan Gypsy Reagan 115.970 5
Kourtney Kubala Bet Onthe Talent 12634 116.086 5
Preslie Riggle Dr Nicks Money Man 116.212 5
Ashton Poole Rc Heza Fast Playgun 116.262 5
Jennifer Fite Kelly Edition 116.280 5
Tatum Frankie Gunny 116.437 5
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 116.459 5



Tammie Turner Chief 15921 116.537 5
Tiffany Erickson Dinkys High Fly 16748 116.653 5
Megan Lockhart Golden Sun 116.947 5
Rose Hazen Peponitas Budah 117.080 5
Mandy Sue Legare Gunsmoke Ta Fame 15767 117.091 5
Sandy Livingston 117.151 5
Audrey Schillings Jett 19603 117.250 5
Nancy Murphy Joeys Fortune 117.263 5
Addison Hammers Cali 117.465 5
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 117.604 5
Melody Duncan Some Beach Ya 117.802 5
Audrey Schillings Ziggy 19603 117.905 5
Jennifer Fite Fling The Ring 118.633 5
Melody Duncan Rf Ima Nonstop Guy 119.774 5
Cheyenne Keller Blaze 121.244 5
Olivia Melancon 999.990 5
Amanda Murphy Poptart 999.999 5



Novice
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 15.495 1 $169 10
Lauren Davang Goodbye Guy 15.704 1 9
Cheri Hennessy Eye Got The Goods 15.961 1 8
Megan Woodling Km Robin The Cartel 16.092 1 7
Kassidy Pruett Thp Famous Casino 16.109 1 6
Jamie Kay Ellis G Ellis 16.202 1 5
Ashton Poole Shiney Sheriff 16.362 1 4

Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 16.617 2 $169 10
Kim Clayton Junie Bea Jones 16.769 2 9
Jamie Kay Ellis Daisy 16.860 2 8
Skylar Curtis Flingy Fame 17.316 2 7
Devin Moss Fmaspecial Episode 18.346 2 NN
Cynthia Morris Dollar Mann 19.220 2 NN
Cynthia Morris Leadin The Field 19.793 2 NN
Megan Lockhart Golden Sun 21.947 2 6



Adult Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Kallyn Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 15.193 1 $85
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 15.495 1 $56
Olivia Robinson 15.556 1
Kellie Riley Streakin Angel Moon 15.621 1

Lauren Davang Goodbye Guy 15.704 2 $85
Sadie Roessler Tito 15.800 2 $56
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 15.956 2
Sadie Roessler Jake 16.021 2
Olivia Robinson 16.055 2

Jamie Kay Ellis G Ellis 16.202 3 $85
Jamie Kay Ellis Mearl 16.482 3 $56
Rory Vickery T O Drunk Drivin 16.535 3
Lynn Hough 16.557 3
Megan Murphy Flitforadashnguy 16.679 3

Jamie Kay Ellis Daisy 16.860 4 $85
Shelby Callen Wise Choice To Riot 17.045 4 $56
Heather Orchard Guys Hot Ta Mollie 17.331 4
Devin Moss Nattie 17.835 4
Lynn Hough 18.267 4
Cynthia Morris Dollar Mann 19.220 4
Cynthia Morris Leadin The Field 19.793 4

Megan Lockhart Golden Sun 116.947 4
Mandy Sue Legare Gunsmoke Ta Fame 117.091 4
Audrey Schillings Jett 117.250 4
Audrey Schillings Ziggy 117.905 4

Senior Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Randa Childers Rollin The Stone 16.110 1 $51
Carol Harris 16.183 1
Denise Falls Devil N Disguys 16.281 1
Nataushia Morales Tk Magic Perks 16.563 1



Shanna Jones 16.888 2 $51

Randa Childers Poco Lotto 17.151 3 $51
Nataushia Morales 17.387 3

Cheryl Mason Whiskey 18.509 4 $51

Sandy Livingston 117.151 4



High Stakes
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Kallyn Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 15.193 1 $324
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 15.495 1

Lauren Davang Goodbye Guy 15.704 2 $288
Riley Hamman Iris Bugsy 15.784 2
Skylar Curtis Geaux Fast Frosty 15.967 2

Denise Falls Devil N Disguys 16.281 3 $288

Kenlie Hassler Louie 16.664 3
Kenlie Hassler Kit 16.683 3
Preslie Riggle Ima Texas Playboy 16.829 3
Preslie Riggle Dr Nicks Money Man 116.212 3


